Field

N —~ N~ N —~ N ~ N — N - N —~ N ~ N —~ N =~ N~ N

N = N~

Time
5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

Wednesday,
Steelers
Jaguars

Seahawks
Raiders

Wednesday,
Cowboys
Panthers

Raiders
Steelers

Wednesday,
49ers
Jaguars
Bengals
Seahawks

Auburn Youth Tackle Football

2018 NFL 10 - 12 Year Old League
All games will be played at Shug Jordan Fields

September 12
v Panthers
v 49ers

v Bengals
v Cowboys

September 19

v 49ers

v Bengals
v Seahawks
v Jaguars
September 26
v Steelers
v Raiders
v Cowboys
v Panthers

Wednesday, October 3

Bengals
Cowboys
Steelers
49ers

v Jaguars
v Seahawks
v Raiders
v Panthers

Wednesday, October 10

Seahawks
Raiders
Cowboys
Steelers

v Jaguars
v 49ers
v Panthers
v

Bengals

Wednesday, October 17

Panthers
Seahawks
Jaguars
49ers

Raiders
Steelers
Cowboys

v
v
v
v Bengals

Wednesday, October 24

Bengals

Cowboys
49ers

Panthers

Raiders
Steelers
Seahawks

v
v
v
\ Jaguars

Field

N —~= N

*** PLAYOFFS***

Tuesday, October 30

Seed 1
Seed 4
Seed 3
Seed 2

Wednesday, November 7

v  Winner Game 1

v Winner Game 4

Time
5:30 Seed 8 v
5:45 Seed 5 v
6:45 Seed 6 v
7:00 Seed 7 v
5:30 Winner Game 2
5:30 Winner Game 3
***CHAMPIONSHIP***

*DS Stadium 7:45

Decisions on rainouts will not be made before 2 pm

Bengals
Cowboys
49ers
Jaguars
Panthers
Raiders
Seahawks
Steelers

*Admission will be charged for the championship game

Winner Game 5

Tuesday, November 13

v Winner Game 6

*Home Team listed 2nd

press *, and follow directions or

Rain Information

Call 745-6311,

visit www.auburnalabama.org/football

Thank You To Our Sponsors:

C & C Contractors
Auburn Reprographics & Supply Inc.
It Works!

Road Runners Drywall, LLC

The Orthopaedic Clinic
Fowler's Tax & Accounting
Two Men and a Truck
East Alabama Orthopedics and Sports Medicine

All spectators are ONLY allowed to sit or stand on the opposite side
of the players bench, not on players side or back of endzones.

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3

Game 4

Game 5

Game 6

Game 7



