Auburn Youth Tackle Football 2018 NFL 10 - 12 Year Old League

All games will be played at Shug Jordan Fields

					*** PLAYOFFS***					
Field	Time	Wednesday, September 12			Field	Time Tuesday, October 30				
1	5:30	Steelers	٧	Panthers	1	5:30	Seed 8	v	Seed 1	Game 1
2	5:45	Jaguars	٧	49ers	2	5:45	Seed 5	v	Seed 4	Game 2
1	6:45	Seahawks	٧	Bengals	1	6:45	Seed 6	v	Seed 3	Game 3
2	7:00	Raiders	٧	Cowboys	2	7:00	Seed 7	v	Seed 2	Game 4
		Wednesday	ptember 19		Wednesday, November 7					
1	5:30	Cowboys	٧	49ers	1	5:30	Winner Game 2	v	Winner Game 1	Game 5
2	5:45	Panthers	٧	Bengals	2	5:30	Winner Game 3	v	Winner Game 4	Game 6
1	6:45	Raiders	٧	Seahawks						
2	7:00	Steelers	٧	Jaguars	***CHAMPIONSHIP***					
							ber	13		
		Wednesday	, Se	ptember 26	*DS Stadium	7:45	Winner Game 5	v	Winner Game 6	Game 7
1	5:30	49ers	٧	Steelers	*Admission will be charged for the championship game					
2	5:45	Jaguars	٧	Raiders						
1	6:45	Bengals	٧	Cowboys	*Home Team listed 2nd					
2	7:00	Seahawks	٧	Panthers						
							Rain Information	<u>1</u>		
		Wednesda	October 3	Call 745-6311,						
1	5:30	Bengals	٧	Jaguars	press *, and follow directions or					
2	5:45	Cowboys	٧	Seahawks	visit www.auburnalabama.org/football					
1	6:45	Steelers	٧	Raiders	Decisions on rainouts will not be made before 2 pm					
2	7:00	49ers	٧	Panthers						
		Wednesda	y , 0	ctober 10		Thank You To Our Sponsors:				
1	5:30	Seahawks	٧	Jaguars	Bengals	C & C Contractors				
2	5:45	Raiders	٧	49ers	Cowboys	Auburn Reprographics & Supply Inc.				
1	6:45	Cowboys	٧	Panthers	49ers	It Works!				
2	7:00	Steelers	٧	Bengals	Jaguars	Road Runners Drywall, LLC				
					Panthers	The Or	thopaedic Clinic			
Wednesday, October 17					Raiders	Fowler's Tax & Accounting				
1	5:30	Panthers	٧	Raiders	Seahawks	Two Men and a Truck				
2	5:45	Seahawks	٧	Steelers	Steelers	East A	labama Orthoped	lics	and Sports Medic	cine
1	6:45	Jaguars	٧	Cowboys						
2	7:00	49ers	٧	Bengals						
		Wednesda	y , O							
1	5:30	Bengals	٧	Raiders						
2	5:45	Cowboys	٧	Steelers						
1	6:45	49ers	V	Seahawks						
2	7:00	Panthers	٧	Jaguars						

All spectators are ONLY allowed to sit or stand on the opposite side of the players bench, not on players side or back of endzones.